
Bus 1 

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM LAURA AVE @ N 59TH ST [NE]

11:07 AM 45th STREET @ RIDGE AVE

11:14 AM N 37TH ST @ BELMONT AVE [SE]

11:21 AM N 40TH ST @ SUMMIT AVE [SE]

11:28 AM SUMMIT AVE @ N 33RD ST [NE]

11:35 AM SUMMIT AVE @ N 27TH ST [NE]

11:42 AM OHIO AVE @ N 24TH ST [W]

11:49 AM STATE ST @ N 32ND ST [W]

11:56 AM MOSELY ST @ JEFFERSON ST [SW]

12:03 PM ALCOA AVE @ MCCALLUM CT (1ST) [W]

12:10 PM 4201 EAST BROADWAY [N]

12:17 PM S 43RD ST @ MCCASLAND AVE [N]

12:24 PM MCCASLAND AVE @ S 49TH ST [W]

12:31 PM TUDOR AVE @ S 47TH ST [E]

12:38 PM 4731 TUDOR AVE

12:45 PM TUDOR AVE @ S 42ND ST [E]

12:52 PM S 41ST ST @ BOND AVE [S]

12:59 PM CONVERSE AVE @ S 35TH ST [E]

1:05 AM CONVERSE AVE @ S 29TH ST [E]

1:10 PM S 29TH ST @ MARKET ST [N]

Bus 2

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM OHIO AVE @ N 55TH ST [SW]

11:07 AM BELMONT AVE @ N 62ND ST [SW]

11:14 AM MARY AVE @ N 69th STREET 

11:21 AM EUREKA AVE @ N 73RD ST [W]

11:28 AM MARYBELL AVE @ N 74TH ST [E]

11:35 AM CHURCH LN @ N 73RD ST [W]

11:42 AM SISTER THEA BOWMAN

11:49 AM SOUTH AVE @ 1ST AVE [E]

11:56 AM HILLSIDE AVE @ N 89TH ST [NE]

12:03 PM PETROFF DR @ N 89TH ST [W]

12:10 PM MAPLE AVE @ W HUECKEL ST [E]

Grab & Go Student Meal Mobile Routes

During Adaptive Pause (starting January 10, 2022)



12:17 PM BOTANICAL AVE @ BERMUDA AVE [SW]

12:24 PM LEVEL ST @ WASHINGTON PARK BLVD [SE]

12:31 PM WASHINGTON PARK BLVD @ CHEROKEE ST [SW]

12:38 PM WEBSTER CIRCLE @ CONCORD DR

12:45 PM CONCORD DR @ CHEVY CHASE DR [NE]

12:52 PM 2153 N 81ST ST 

Bus 3

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM ELM ST @ RUSSEL AVE [S]

11:07 AM 7101 GLENWOOD AVE [W]

11:14 AM N 74TH ST @ EDNA ST [N]

11:21 AM CALHOUN LN @ PERSHING BLVD [E]

11:28 AM N 82ND ST @ BLUFF ST [S]

11:35 AM N 83RD ST @ GRIMONT ST [S]

11:42 AM WOODCREST DR @ LEBANON RD [SE]

11:49 AM CALL FOR HELP 9400 LEBANON RD [W]

11:56 AM CAMERON DR @ HILLWOOD LN [SE]

12:03 PM HIGHVIEW DR @ HIGHVIEW CT [NE]

12:10 PM LA PLEINES DR @ WOEST BOUL DR [S]

12:17 PM MAURICE CIRCLE DR @ WOEST BOUL DR [SE]

12:24 PM N 88TH ST @ BOUL AVE [SE]

12:31 PM N 82nd STREET @ BOUL AVE 

12:38 PM CHURCH @ DE COUAGNE DR (N 85TH STREET)

12:45 PM Sister Thea Bowman Catholic School/8220 CHURCH

Bus 4

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM MONK AVE @ N 39TH ST [SW]

11:07 AM BALEYDIER RD @ N 48TH ST [SW]

11:14 AM N 44TH ST @ BUSHMORE AVE [E]

11:21 AM N 38TH ST @ VAN BUREN AVE [SE]

11:28 AM HALLOWS AVE @ N 53RD ST [SW]

11:35 AM N 32ND ST @ AUDUBON AVE [SE]

11:42 AM WAVERLY AVE @ N 38TH ST [SW]

11:49 AM AUDUBON AVE @ N 44TH ST [SW]

11:56 AM AUDUBON AVE @ N 50TH ST [SW]



12:03 PM N 47TH ST @ FOREST BLVD [SE]

12:10 PM N PARK DR @ N 40TH ST [NE]

12:17 PM N 49TH ST @ HILL AVE [SE]

12:24 PM HILL AVE @ N 59TH ST [SW]

12:31 PM N 59TH ST @ AUDUBON AVE [NW]

12:38 PM WARREN AVE @ VASSAR AVE [SW]

12:45 PM VASSAR AVE @ ADELAIDE AVE [NW]

Bus 5

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM S 26TH ST @ MARKET ST [N]

11:07 AM PIGGOTT AVE @ S 20TH ST [W]

11:14 AM RUSSELL AVE @ S 19TH ST [E]

11:21 AM DR M R LEMONS BLVD @ RUSSELL AVE [N]

11:28 AM CENTRAL AVE @ S 14TH ST [E]

11:35 AM COLAS AVE @ S 11TH ST [E]

11:42 AM MARY BROWN CENTER 606 S 15TH STREET [SE]

11:49 AM PIGGOTT AVE @ S 13TH ST [E]

11:56 AM S 8TH ST @ MARKET AVE [S]

12:03 PM MCCASLAND AVE No Intersection [SW]

12:10 PM MCCASLAND AVE @ S 19TH ST [W]

Bus 6

Arrival Time Meal Pick-Up Location 

11:00 AM N 25TH ST @ LINCOLN AVE [SE]

11:07 AM N 25TH ST @ LINCOLN AVE [E]

11:14 AM N 19TH ST @ MORRIS AVE [SE]

11:21 AM N 13TH ST @ GROSS AVE [N]

11:28 AM EXCHANGE AVE @ N 2ND ST [E]

11:35 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING DR @ N 10TH ST [W]

11:42 AM N 15TH ST @ BELMONT AVE [S]

11:49 AM N 19TH ST @ BELMONT AVE [N]

11:56 AM WALNUT AVE @ S 14TH ST [SW]

12:03 PM E BROADWAY @ S 15TH ST [W]

12:10 PM N 22ND ST @ CLEVELAND AVE [N]


